THE DATASHEET OF
2SC4095R-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
California Eastern Laboratories
PLEASE NOTE:
The following part numbers
from this datasheet are not
recommended for new design.

1
3-84
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
1.  Lead material:  Cu
Lead plating:  SnBi - 2.5%Bi Typ.
PART NUMBER                    QUANTITY                 PACKAGING
NE68800    100                         Waffle Pack
NE68018-T1-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68019-T1-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68030-T1-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68033-T1B-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68035      1                              ESD Bag
NE68039-T1-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68039R-T1   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE680 SERIES
08/04/2003
1
1